
BAR MENU 



WINE LIST 

VALPOLICELLA-CLASSICO     

-ITALY-                  $8         $11         $33

CABERNET SAUVIGNON-WILLIAM HILL

-USA-                     $9       $12.75     $39

CABERNET SHIRAZ-CLIFF 79

-AUSTRALIA-        $9       $12.75    $39

FARMERS OF WINE

-ITALY-                   $9       $12.75    $38

DONA PAULA ESTATE MALBEC

-ARGENTINA-        $9.25     $13      $42

SHIRAZ-CARNIVOR

-AUSTRALIA-          $9.25    $13     $42 

MERLOT-GERARD BERTRAND

- FRANCE-               $9.25    $13     $42

RED        WHITE     

CHARDONNAY-MASTERCHEF    

-SPAIN-               $8            $11       $33

PINOT GRIGIO-AMA BENE 

-ITALY-                $8            $11       $33

RIESLING-DEINHARD PIESPORTER

-GERMANY-       $9.25       $13      $42

SAUVIGNON BLANC-OYSTER BAY 

-NEW ZELAND-  $9.25      $13      $42

PROSECCO-LAMARCA

-ITALY-                 $9.25      $13      $42  

 

ROSE  

WHITE ZINFENDEL   

-USA-                     $9       $12.75    $38

 

6 oz.  9 oz.  Bottle 6 oz.  9 oz.  Bottle 

6 oz.  9 oz.  Bottle 



BEER & more 

GUINNESS                                      

SEA CHANGE THE WOLF     

SEA CHANGE FAIRY PRAIRIE        

SEA CHANGE DEATH WAVE             

SOMERSBY CIDER                         

ALEXANDER KEITH                        

GRANVILLE ISLAND LAGER        

COORS LIGHT                              

R ICKARDS RED                              

MOLSON CANADIAN                      

B IG ROCK TRADITIONAL  

BIG ROCK AGD  

PABST BLUE RIBBON  

CORONA  

HEINEKEN  

STELLA ARTOIS   

MGD  

STRONG BOW CIDER  

SMIRNOFF ICE  

MOLSON CANADIAN  

COORS LIGHT 

KOKANEE  

BUDWEISER  

MOLSON DRY  

PILSNER  

BUD LIGHT  

 

DRAUGHT (16 oz.) BOTTLES (12 oz.)

CANS
PILSNER URQUELL  (500 ml)  

TWISTED TEA HARD ICED TEA (355 ml)  

PABST BLUE RIBBON HARD TEA (355 ml)

PABST BLUE RIBBON (355 ml)

  

SPIRITS (1 oz.)
GREY GOOSE  

BELVEDERE 

SMIRNOFF FLAVORED VODKA 

MAKER'S MARK 

CROWN ROYAL  

CROWN ROYAL NORTHERN HARVEST

GIBSON'S STERLING 

JACK DANIEL'S 

BULLEIT BOURBON  

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED RUM

MALIBU COCONUT RUM

APPLETON'S AMBER RUM

BACARDI WHITE

LEMON HART 

SILVER PATRON  

ANEJO PATRON

JOSE CUERVO 

TALISKER 10 YR.

GLENNFIDDICH 12 YR.

GLENLIVET 12 YR.

CHIVAS REGAL 12 YR.

JOHNIE WALKER BLACK

HENDRICK'S

TANQUERAY

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

REMY MARTIN VSOP 

COURVOISIER 

$9.00

$8.50

$8.50

$8.25

$8.00

$7.50

$7.25

$7.00

$7.00

$6.65

$6.50

$6.50

$6.15

$7.15

$7.15

$7.15

$7.15

$7.25

$7.15

$6.20

$6.20

$6.20

$6.20

$6.20

$6.20

$6.20

$7.75

$7.00

$7.25

$5.25

$8.50

$8.50

$7.50

$8.75

$7.25

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50

$7.95

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50

$7.25

$7.25

$9.50

$12.95

$6.85

$12.95

$10.95

$10.95

$9.95

$8.95

$8.95

$8.00

$8.00

$11.95

$12.95



COCKTAILS & more 
OLD FASHIONED $8.25

1 oz.Bourbon,  B itters,  Brown Sugar

WHISKEY SOUR  $8.25

1 oz.Bourbon,  B itters,  Brown Sugar ,  Lemon,  Maraschino cherry

TOM COLLINS $8  

1 oz.Gin ,  Lemon Juice,  Syrup,  Soda

SAZERAC $12

-1/4 oz.Absente,  1  oz .Cognac,  B itters,  Sugar

FRENCH 75   $9.50

1 oz.Gin ,  Sparkl ing Wine,Syrup,  Lemon Juice  

MIMOSA   $7.25

Sparkl ing Wine,  OJ

 LONG ISLAND ICED TEA $8.50

Vodka,  White Rum,  Tr ip le  Sec,  Gin ,  B lanco Tequi la ,  L ime,  Cola

MARGARITA   $8.95

1oz.Tequi la ,  1/2 oz.Cointreau,  L ime Juice,  Salted Rim

PINA COLADA $8.95  

1 z .  Coconut  Rum,  Coconut  cream,  P ineapple  Juice

BLUE HAWAIIAN   $8.95

1 oz.Coconut  Rum,  1/2 oz.  B lue Curacao,  P ineapple  Juice

BANANA CREAM PIE $9.25

1 oz.Vani l la  Vodka,  1/2 oz.Frangel ico,   1/2 oz.Creme de Banana,

Mi lk

BROWN COW  $9.25

1 oz.  Vodka,  1/2 oz.  Kai lua,  1/2 oz.Bai leys,  Mi lk  

MARTINIS (2 oz.) 
POMEGRANATE COSMO $12.95

Vodka,  Pama L iqueur ,  Cranberry  & L ime Juice  

TRADITIONAL COSMO $12.95

Vodka,  Tr ip le  Sec,  Cranberry  & L ime Juice

POMTASTIC $12.95

Pama L iqueur ,  Soho Lychee L iqueur ,  OJ

HPNOTIC BREEZE $12.95

Hpnotic ,  Mal ibu,  P ineapple  Juice

CUBAN PEACH $12.95  

White Rum,  Peach Schnapps,  Sugar ,  L ime Juice

SWEET LADY JANE $12.95  

Strawberry  Vodka,  Grand Marnier ,  Tr ipple  Sec,  Coconut  Mi lk ,  OJ

TOBLERONE $12.95

Bai leys,  Kai lua,  Creme de Cacao,  Frangel ico,  Cream

VANILLA ASIAN PEAR $12.95  

Vani l la  Vodka,  Uphor ia  Asian Pear


